PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 10 candidates
for recruitment to 03 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN

QUOTA) OF LIBRARIAN (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF

FIVE (05) YEARS IN THE YOUTH AFFAIRS AND SPORTS DEPARTMENT have been

provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 17-12-2022.

2.

3.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per
the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

The candidates will be interviewed,

if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory
for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.

ROLL

DIARY

OPEN MERIT
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

Z|n
Olx

NO.

NO.

10036
10074
10087
10132
10189
40003
40040
60063
70060
70072

© o ~NO O WN B

[EEN
o

42800115
42800094
42800077
42800120
42800082
42800032
42800133
42800033
42800112
42800098

SOBIAGUL

MOMINA IRFAN

SHAZIA SUQLAIN

MAQSOOD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUSARRAT NAZIR

FAISAL SHAHZAD

NUMAN AKRAM

SAIRA HAYAT

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN HAIDAR

WOMEN QUOTA

FATHER’S NAME

MAQBOOL AHMED
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD SUQLAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
GULZAR HUSSAIN

NAZIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MALIK MUHAMMAD HAYAT
MALIK FAIZ MUHAMMAD

05 Candidates at Sr. No. 01, 02, 03, 06 & 09 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women

4.

Quota

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for Interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by

clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

6.

The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of

the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be

entertained.

Case No. 40 H 2022

Dated: 29-12-2022

(AFZAAL AHMAD)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Page 1 of 1

LAHORE.



