

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 10 candidates for recruitment to 03 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF LIBRARIAN (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF FIVE (05) YEARS IN THE YOUTH AFFAIRS AND SPORTS DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 17-12-2022.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10036	42800115	SOBIAGUL	MAQBOOL AHMED
2	10074	42800094	MOMINA IRFAN	MUHAMMAD IRFAN
3	10087	42800077	SHAZIA SUQLAIN	MUHAMMAD SUQLAIN
4	10132	42800120	MAQSOOD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
5	10189	42800082	MUHAMMAD TAHIR	GULZAR HUSSAIN
6	40003	42800032	MUSARRAT NAZIR	NAZIR AHMED
7	40040	42800133	FAISAL SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD AJMAL
8	60063	42800033	NUMAN AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
9	70060	42800112	SAIRA HAYAT	MALIK MUHAMMAD HAYAT
10	70072	42800098	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN HAIDAR	MALIK FAIZ MUHAMMAD

WOMEN QUOTA

05 Candidates at Sr. No. 01, 02, 03, 06 & 09 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota

- 4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for Interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.
- 6. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

Case No. 40 H 2022

<u>Dated:</u> 29-12-2022

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.